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Date Faculty
Friday, January 17 Nicolas DREANT - MD

Date Faculty
Friday, February 28 Aurelien AUMAR - MD

Date Faculty
Friday, March 7 Manuel SANCHEZ CRESPO - MD [reyyssassey




TOUCH®

WORKING SESSIONS

Date Fqcﬁlty
Friday, March 14 Joel REZZOUK - MD

Date Faculty
Friday, April 4 Renaud DUCHE - MD
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Date Faculty
Friday, May 16 Adil TRABELSI - MD KeriAcademy



TOUCH®

WORKING SESSIONS
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Date chUIty
Monday, May 26 Joris DUERINCKX - MD-PhD

Date Faculty
Friday, June 13 Vincent LOCQUET - MD
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Date Faculty %\’

Friday, July 4 Olivier MARES - MD KeriAcademy



TOUCH®

WORKING SESSIONS

Date Faculty
Friday, August 28 Andre GAY - MD

Date Fqlty
Friday, September 19 Nicolas GIBERT - MD

Date Faculty %\\’

Friday, October 24 Alain TCHURUKDICHIAN - MD KeriAcademy
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WORKING SESSIONS

Date Faculty
Friday, November 14 Florent WEPPE - MD
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